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MANTES LA JOLIE & MANTES LA VILLE - AS PIGEON FOND

Nom

RICARDO Abilio
RICARDO Abilio
DESCAVES/DUV
RICARDO Abilio
RICARDO Abilio
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
RICARDO Abilio
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
TOME PALOS
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
HOUSSAIS
DELHEZ Stéphane
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
AZIBI Abdelkader
TOME PALOS
DAUBNER Gérard
OUZGANE Mena
AZIBI Abdelkader
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
AZIBI Abdelkader
GONCALO
PINHEIRO Ricardo
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
RICARDO Abilio
ZANGA Didier
DAUBNER Gérard
PINHEIRO Ricardo
RICARDO Abilio
RICARDO Abilio
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
RICARDO Abilio
TOME PALOS
DAUBNER Gérard
OUZGANE Mena
PINHEIRO Ricardo
RICARDO Carlos
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
GILLARD Jean-
GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
ZANGA Didier

R21 MANTES 08 PIG FD

Pigeon

0278812-11
0063697-13
0092517-09
0063681-13
0278807-11
0214621-10
0278794-11
0330957-13
0372677-12
0063710-13
0278786-11
0330947-13
0063676-13
0053638-10
0306108-11
0214658-10
0063674-13
0278727-11
0505455-10
0306128-11
0371051-12
0306020-11
0372691-12
0063501-13
0358154-12
0503897-08
0330706-13
0152395-14
0354664-12
0330217-11
0142110-14
0371691-12
0092695-09
0214510-10
0330955-13
0372627-12
0373110-12
0306119-11
0063666-13
0063689-13
0119942-12
0372800-12
0506936-08
0063670-13
0063708-13
0372603-12
0371330-12
0063451-13
0371242-12
0372755-12
0143016-14
0214411-10
0348991-08
0330956-13
0063686-13
0094982-09
0214763-10
0330317-11
0142155-14
0063595-13

Px

PR RPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPREPRPRPRPREPREPREPRPRPREPREPREPREPRPEPREPREPREPNNNNNMNNNNDNDONWWWNWWWWWWADNNDNOG GGG

Pts

WWNNDNER PR B AR WWWWWNNEOAONNE OO 010
OCO~NOOWORNOFRPRONWNRPWONSNOOAONNMDSOWO

© © O O ~NO OU DS DPR

PRPRPRPRPPRPEPRPEPRPEPRPRPEPRPEPRPRPRLRLELPR
OO N~NOOD UMM WWWWNDNNERLREOO

Enlogement

SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place Nom

61 ZANGA Didier

62 DAUBNER Gérard
63 DAUBNER Gérard
64 ZANGA Didier

65 DELHEZ Stéphane
66 RICARDO Abilio
67 DAUBNER Gérard
68 TOME PALOS

69 DAUBNER Gérard
70 RICARDO Carlos
71 GILLARD Jean-
72 GILLARD Jean-
73 DAUBNER Gérard
74 TOME PALOS

75 MINARD Louis

76 DELHEZ Stéphane
77 GILLARD Jean-

78 PINHEIRO Ricardo
79 GILLARD Jean-

80 DELHEZ Stéphane
81 AZIBI Abdelkader
82 ZANGA Didier

83 ZANGA Didier

84 PORTIER Martine
85 PINHEIRO

R21 MANTES 08 PIG FD

Pigeon

0119837-12
0306120-11
0330944-13
0119832-12
0077109-12
0022259-12
0372702-12
0092720-09
0330975-13
0190226-07
0330217-13
0373071-12
0142279-14
0212258-10
0305419-11
0307602-11
0373058-12
0095178-09
0305987-11
0307636-11
0354676-12
0063587-13
0119840-12
0372711-12
0305291-11
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20
20
21
22
23
23
24
25
26
26
27
27
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Enlogement

SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



